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DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 
#19 #3 1.8% $14,614 #18 #29 #18 

$9.8 B SPENT IN 6.3% OF STATE GDP OF TOTAL U.S. PER RESIDENT $7.1 B CONTRACT 26,234 NUMBER OF $2.7 B PERSONNEL 
STATE DEFENSE SPENDING SPENDING PERSONNEL SPENDING 

DEFENSE CONTRACTS,
By Type 

Research and 
Construction: 1% Development: 5%

Supplies and 
Equipment: 23% 

Service: 71% 

By Service 

Army 
14% 

Navy/Marines 
52% 

Air Force 
12% 

Other Defense 
22% 

Top Defense Contractors 

Government of the United States 

Booz Allen Hamilton 

Dell 

Deloitte 

Leidos 

Huntington Ingalls 

Ernst & Young 

Advantaged Solutions 

SAIC 

CACI 

(M = millions, B = billions) 

$1.1 B 

$468.7 M 

$329.2 M 

$269.7 M 

$219.2 M 

$215.0 M 

$147.4 M 

$140.0 M 

$135.3 M 

$116.4 M 

Contract Awards Performed (By Fiscal Year, billions) 

$7.1 

$4.9 $5.1 

FY18 

$4.2$4.1 $4.0 $4.2$3.9 

FY20 FY21FY14 FY15 FY16 FY17 FY19 

DEFENSE PERSONNEL 

Allocations, By Type 

Reserve: 5%National 
Guard: 9% 

Active Duty: 34% 

Civilian: 52% 

Allocations, By Service 

Army 
18% 

Navy/Marines 
61% 

Air Force 
17% 

Other Defense 
3% 

26,234$2.7 BILLION 
TOTAL PERSONNEL TOTAL PAYROLL 

Top Defense Personnel Locations 

County Active 
Duty 

Civilian National 
Guard 

Reserve Total 

District of Columbia 8,926 13,620 2,402 1,286 26,234 



DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 

TOP DEFENSE PERSONNEL SPENDING LOCATIONS 

TOP DEFENSE CONTRACT SPENDING LOCATIONS  
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